
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202401220000
15480

01/22/2024
08:14:34

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUKES JACOB 53 65 Lot#:7 Book:53
Pg:65
Sub:CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
ONE FINAL
PLAT

202402210000
45430

02/21/2024
02:48:25

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDERS
SHASTA

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202404260001
21470

04/26/2024
08:34:57

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANNS
DONNA

34 117 Lot#:84
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

202402210000
44660

02/21/2024
08:19:27

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUFF
RANDALL

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202402210000
45430

02/21/2024
02:48:25

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDERS
SHASTA

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:24N
Rng:33E
Other:SEE
INST

202404010000
87040

04/01/2024
08:09:59

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ
RICHARD

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


