Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401220000 15480	01/22/2024 08:14:34	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUKES JACOB			53	65		Lot#:7 Book:53 Pg:65 Sub:CAMDEN PARK PHASE ONE FINAL PLAT
202402210000 45430	02/21/2024 02:48:25	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDERS SHASTA			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202404260001 21470	04/26/2024 08:34:57	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANNS DONNA			34	117		Lot#:84 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
202402210000 44660	02/21/2024 08:19:27	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUFF RANDALL			0	0		Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202402210000 45430	02/21/2024 02:48:25	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDERS SHASTA			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:24N Rng:33E Other:SEE INST
202404010000 87040	04/01/2024 08:09:59	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ RICHARD			0	0		Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST